wyafluy Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Birthday Magic and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Twist n' Pop and More...
RUBBERNECKER

Waterfall and More...
RUBBERNECKER

Tips and Tricks with
Kittie Kraft Die Cuts

RUBBERNECKER
2 hours

Ultra White Felt Paper
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Faux Watercolor
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Floral Stencil Cards
RUBBERNECKER

Die Cutting with
Floral Paper Pads

RUBBERNECKER

Stenciling
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Beautiful Botanical
Coloring for Beginners

SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS
11/2 hours

Card Making Fun
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Fun Fancy Fold Cards
KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2023

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!




wyafluy Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Beginning Alcohol Marker
Coloring: Blue Hydrangea

BEE CREATIVE
Happy Days
Shaker Cover Album
KNC ESSENTIALS
Card Swappin' 2 hours Home with
with Davel! Watercor Pencils
HILL STREET STAMPS BEE CREATIVE

My Family Album
KNC ESSENTIALS

2 hours
Happy Holly-Days Card
BEE CREATIVE
Card Swappin' Note to Self Storage Solutions
with Dave! CHALK COUTURE - BEE CREATIVE
HILL STREET STAMPS TATTERED AND CHALKED

All About Adhesives
BEE CREATIVE

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




