Puyallup Workshops - FRIDAY ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW				
8:30					
9:00					
9:30			Beautiful Botanical		
10:00	Birthday Magic and More	Ultra White Felt Paper with Color Fuse RUBBERNECKER	Coloring for Beginners SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS 11/2 hours		
10:30	RUBBERNECKER				
11:00					
11:30	Twist n' Pop and More	Faux Watercolor			
12:00	RUBBERNECKER	with Color Fuse RUBBERNECKER			
12:30					
1:00	Waterfall and More	Floral Stencil Cards RUBBERNECKER	Card Making Fun PETTICOAT PARLOR		
1:30	RUBBERNECKER				
2:00					
2:30	Tips and Tricks with Kittie Kraft Die Cuts	Die Cutting with Floral Paper Pads RUBBERNECKER			
3:00					
3:30	RUBBERNECKER 2 hours				
4:00		Stenciling with Color Fuse			
4:30		RUBBERNECKER	Fun Fancy Fold Cards		
5:00			KRAZY KREATIONS		
5:30					
6:00			Fabulous Finds 2023 KRAZY KREATIONS		
6:30			& SCRAP THAT!		
7:00					
7:30					
8:00					
8:30					

Pugallup Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Beginning Alcohol Marker Coloring: Blue Hydrangea BEE CREATIVE 9:00				
Happy Days Shaker Cover Album Shaker Cover Al		Shaker Cover Album KNC ESSENTIALS		8:30
Shaker Cover Album Shaker Cover Album KNC ESSENTIALS Home with Watercor Pencils BEE CREATIVE 10:30				9:00
Card Swappin' with Dave! Home with Watercor Pencils				9:30
HILL STREET STAMPS			Watercor Pencils	10:00
My Family Album 12:00 12:30 12:30 12:30				10:30
My Family Album				11:00
Card Swappin'				11:30
2 hours 12:30		KNC ESSENTIALS		12:00
Card Swappin' with Dave! HILL STREET STAMPS Note to Self CHALK COUTURE - TATTERED AND CHALKED Note to Self CHALK COUTURE - TATTERED AND CHALKED All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE Happy Holly-Days Card BEE CREATIVE 1:30 2:00 3:30 All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE				12:30
Card Swappin' Note to Self With Dave! HILL STREET STAMPS Note to Self CHALK COUTURE - TATTERED AND CHALKED Storage Solutions BEE CREATIVE 3:00 All About Adhesives BEF CREATIVE				1:00
Card Swappin' with Dave! CHALK COUTURE - TATTERED AND CHALKED Note to Self CHALK COUTURE - TATTERED AND CHALKED Storage Solutions BEE CREATIVE 3:00 All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE				1:30
with Dave! HILL STREET STAMPS CHALK COUTURE - TATTERED AND CHALKED Storage Solutions BEE CREATIVE 3:00 All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE				2:00
HILL STREET STAMPS TATTERED AND CHALKED BEE CREATIVE 3:00 All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE	with Dave!	CHALK COUTURE -		2:30
All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE				3:00
All About Adhesives BEF CREATIVE				3:30
BEE CREATIVE 4:30				4:00
				4:30
5:00				5:00
5:30				5:30
6:00				6:00
6:30				6:30
7:00				7:00
7:30				7:30
8:00				8:00
8:30				8:30